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IQAC Annual General Meeting

IQAC COMPOSITION
Sr. Name of the Member Designation Email. id
No.
1. Dr. (Smt.) Veena Sanekar | I/C Principal and principal kjsac(@somaiya.edu
Chairperson
2. | Dr. Satyawan S Hanegave | IQAC Coordinator and | viceprincipal kjsac(@somaiya.ed
Vice Principal u
3 Dr. Atish Taukari Dean of Research and atish@somaiya.edu
! Extension .
4. | Dr. Hemali Sanghavi Dean of Academic hemali@somaiva.edu
1 Affairs
5. | Dr. Mahendra Mishra IQAC Co-Coordinator | mahendra. mishra@somaiya.edu
6. | Mrs. Damini Bhavsar Management damini.bhavsar@somaiya.edu
L Representative
¥ | Dr. Shiraj Chaughule Stakeholders’ prin. maharashtracascO8(@yahoo.
1. . Representative | com . ,
8. | Mrs. Priyanka Joglekar | Registrar, registrar.kjsac@somaitya.edu
‘ Senior Administrative
9. Mr. Gitesh Samant Industry Representative | gitesh.samant@axissecurities.in
gitesh.samant@axisbank.com
10. Mrs. Preeti Rawat Employers’ hr@somaiva.edu
Representative directorhr@somaiya.edu
11. | Mr. Anil Deshmukh Society Representative | anil07deshmukh@gmail.com
12. | Mr Jaydeo Rajgopalan Alumni Representative | jayadevraja@hotmail.com
13. | Mr. Shashank Nikumbh Parents Representative | shashank nikumbh(@somaiva.ed
u
14. | Mrs. Debodatta IQAC Member, deba.roychaudhuri@somaiva.ed
Roychoudhury Teaching Faculty u
15. | CA Mrs. Ketaki Ketkar IQAC Member, ketaki.k@somaiva.edu
Teaching Faculty
16. | Mrs. Amruta Gangan IQAC Member, amruta. gangan@somaiya.edu
Teaching Faculty
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7. | Mrs. Shubhangi Patil IQAC Member, shubhangi.p@somaiya.edu J
Teaching Faculty
18. \ Mr. Sandeep Kulkarni IQAC Member, sandeep.sk@somaiya.edu
Teaching Faculty \
19. | Ms. Mamata Tendulkar IQAC Member, mamata.t@somaiya.edu \
\ Teaching Faculty
\ 20. | Mrs. Jasmine Rai IQAC Member, jasmine@somaiya.edu
Teaching Faculty
Pl. \ Dr. Sunil Chandanshive IQAC Member, s.chandanshive(@somaiya.edu
Teaching Faculty
Pz. | Mrs. Pratima Kadu IQAC Member, pratima kadu@somaiya.edu
\ Teaching Faculty
| Mr. Parth Shah Students
| Representative L R
Mr. Dwij Bhandut Students Dwii.bhandut@somaiya.edu
Representative

Dr. hendra Mishra Dr. a S. Hanegave Dr. Veena Sanekar
IQAC Co-Coordinator Vice-Principal & I/C Principal
IQAC Coordinator IQAC Chairperson




